
it

<r<fi' 6r{ {&g< <-qff{ GfiilQ{ eBffift3t(qtmt
)B/o,lr- ) 8/q.r, .fflft, fr<:f<- > a., DIsl- 5 \).:,

sm<e www. bsmrm u.edu. bd

INVITATION FOR RC-TENDERS

No. BSM RM u/Procu remen t-3s6 I 02/ 231 I |Fb f >-

(frElfiqltq 7"x4cll

oate: l,$.tuly zozs

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, Bangladesh

M in istry/Division Ministry of Education

Procuring Entity Name Bansabandhu Sheikh Muiibur Rahman Maritime University (BSMRMU)

Procuring Entity Dlstrict Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tender lnvitation for Procurement of lnternet Service.

lnvitation Reference No L6 Julv 2023

Date BSM RM U Open Tender No-021 2023-2024

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budset and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh

PARTICULAR I N FORMATION

Tender Last selling Deadline 26 July 2023, t2:00 pm

Tender Submission Deadline 27 Julv 2023,12:A0 pm

Tender Openins Date and Time 27 luly 2023,12:75

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility of
Tenderer

The Tenderer should have a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAX certificate, up to date

bank solvency and other document as per tender document.

Brief description of goods Details description is available with tender document

sl
No.

ldentification of Lot Qtv Location Tender Security Money

a.
lnternet Service As per

TD
BSMRMU Tk.60,000.00

Tender document price Tk 500/oO (non refundable) in the form of Pay Order/ bank draft (MICR) from any

Scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of "BSMRMU General Fund".

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

Name Designation of official inviting
tender

Registrar, BSMR Maritime University, Bangladesh

Address of official inviting tender Registrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No, 14106-14 /23, Pallabi, Mirpur -12,

Dhaka-1216

Contract details

Official lnviting tender
Tel No :

01769721070
Fax No:

02-58070457

Web: www.bsmrmu.edu.bd
e - m a i I : p ro cu re !0e n L@!lmlm,u-e*d-u.b d

ftre procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason.


